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Alzheimer's Task Force

Adult Development Program

Egypt Collaboration

Forensic Psychiatry

Information Center

Leadership Incentive Plan

Publications

Smallwood, Robert G. - Independent Ph.D
Program

Stress Group

Subgroups

W.U.

w.u.

W.U.

W.u.

w.u.

w.u.

w.o.

Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
Department. Undergraduate Education
Steering Committee

Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
Department. Government Liaison Committee

Veterans Administration Hospital (Seattle)
Deans Steering Committee

Veterans Administration Hospital (Tacoma)
Deans Steering Committee

. Medicine School. Curriculum Review

Committee

Medicine School. Faculty Retreat Agenda
Committee

Medicine School. Pain Center Evaluation
Committee

Medicine School. WAMI (Washington, Alaska,
Montana, Idaho) Program. Advisory Committee

Associated University Physicians (AUP)
Correspondence
Retirement Information
Termination Benefits
Veterans Administration Medical Center

Consultations

Folders

Dates

1981
1979-83
1982-84
1981
1981-82
1982
1981

1982-83
1981

1978-82

1981-82

1979-84

1979-84

1981

1982

1982

1983

1979-81
1981
1982

1980-83



