

Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences records

Inventory

Accession No: 86-004

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00408/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Department Accession No. 86-4

INVENTORY

Boxes	Series	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
1	SUBJECT SERIES Alzheimer's Task Force Adult Development Program Egypt Collaboration Forensic Psychiatry Information Center Leadership Incentive Plan Publications Smallwood, Robert G Independent Ph.D Program Stress Group		1981 1979-83 1982-84 1981 1981-82 1982 1981 1982-83 1981
	Subgroups		
	W.U. Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Department. Undergraduate Education Steering Committee		1978-82
	W.U. Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Department. Government Liaison Committee		1981-82
	W.U. Veterans Administration Hospital (Seattle) Deans Steering Committee		1979-84
	W.U. Veterans Administration Hospital (Tacoma) Deans Steering Committee		1979-84
2	W.U. Medicine School. Curriculum Review Committee		1981
	W.U. Medicine School. Faculty Retreat Agenda Committee		1982
	W.U. Medicine School. Pain Center Evaluation Committee		1982
	W.U. Medicine School. WAMI (Washington, Alaska, Montana, Idaho) Program. Advisory Committee		1983
	Associated University Physicians (AUP) Correspondence Retirement Information Termination Benefits Veterans Administration Medical Center Consultations	2	1979-81 1981 1982
	CONSULTATIONS		1980-83